
Dates Times Events

Thursday, July 26 Practice – 3:30 p.m.
First Practice Open to the Public – $5 Admission Fee

Team Autograph Session*
Back to Football Celebration at Bill Snyder Pavilion (Details to Follow)

Friday, July 27 Practice – 8:15 a.m.

Saturday, July 28 Practice – 8:15 a.m.
Team Autograph Session*

$5 Admission Fee
Gatorade Jr. Training Camp (Details to Follow) 

Sunday, July 29 Practice – 8:15 a.m. Season Ticket Member Day
Team Autograph Session* 

Monday, July 30 Practice – 9:15 a.m.

Tuesday, July 31 No Practice

Wednesday, Aug. 1 Practice – 8:15 a.m.

Thursday, Aug. 2 Practice – 8:15 a.m.

Friday, Aug. 3 No Practice

Saturday, Aug. 4 Practice – 8:15 a.m. Family Fun Day presented by Family Center Farm & Home
$5 Admission FeeTeam Autograph Session*

Sunday, Aug. 5 Practice – 8:15 a.m. Season Ticket Member Day | Team Autograph Session* 

Monday, Aug. 6 Practice – 8:15 a.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 7 Practice – 9:15 a.m.

Wednesday, Aug. 8 No Practice

Thursday, Aug. 9

Friday, Aug. 10 No Practice

Saturday, Aug. 11 Practice – 8:15 a.m. Chiefs Alumni Day

Sunday, Aug. 12 Practice – 8:15 a.m.

Monday, Aug. 13 Practice – 8:15 a.m.

Tuesday, Aug. 14 Practice – 9:15 a.m. Military Appreciation Day | Final Camp Practice 

2018 CHIEFS TRAINING CAMP SCHEDULE

Preseason Game No. 1 – Chiefs vs. Texans – 7:30 p.m. CT


